
Florida 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Alexandra Thomas 95 
Kaylee Padin 100 
Tiffany Francisco 100 
Juliana Mills 105 
Grace Jawulski 105 
Payton Gaines 105 
Maya Alvarado 110 
Dalila Amar 110 
Emma Kosza 115 
Kendal Haynie 115 
Abigail Gonzalez 120 
Naomi Luna 120 
Milani Velasco 120 
Arianna Ruiz 120 
Addison Hartley 125 
Savanna Porter 125 
Zoe Delgado 130 
Rebecca Mashian 130 
Kamila Alvis 145 
Elizabeth Maddox 155 
Christal Desir 155 
Makayla Ocean 207 

 
Florida 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Robert Frijouf 100 
Kenly Estevez 100 
Zachary Leto 106 
Jake Margolis 106 
Chase Wolgamuth 106 
Jackson Stouffer 113 
Christopher Schnobrick 113 
Benito Barnhart 113 
Noah Massey 113 
Ethan Smith 120 
Jovanni Tovar 120 



Donovan Jenkins 120 
Christopher Smith 126 
Ethan Reilly 126 
Logan Price 126 
Deaven Montanez 126 
Illia Kyryianenko 132 
Kyle Gay 132 
Davian Lopez 132 
Bruce Li 138 
Joseph Scott 138 
Timmy Boda 138 
Jovani Solis 138 
Rocco Ruiz 144 
Ericson EJ Coney 144 
Leyton Collazo 144 
Isaac Lowe 144 
Kingsley Mincer 150 
Anthony Agriesti 150 
Tomas Campian 157 
Jad Urribarri 165 
Chase Boyd 175 
Kyle Gallo 175 
Grant Silverfield 190 
Colton Bell 190 
Peter Mocco 190 
Grady Isaacs 215 
Tyce Cole 285 
Brian Fernandez-Oritz 285 

 
Florida 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Robert Frijouf 100 
Kenly Estevez 100 
Chase Wolgamuth 106 
Jake Margolis 106 
Zachary Leto 106 
Noah Massey 113 
Christopher Schnobrick 113 



Ethan Smith 120 
Donovan Jenkins 120 
Deaven Montanez 126 
Christopher Smith 126 
Logan Price 126 
Illia Kyryianenko 132 
Kyle Gay 132 
Davian Lopez 132 
Jovani Solis 138 
Joseph Scott 138 
Bruce Li 138 
Rocco Ruiz 144 
Leyton Collazo 144 
Ericson EJ Coney 144 
Lowe isaac 144 
Anthony Agriesti 150 
Kingsley Mincer 150 
Tomas Campian 157 
Jad Urribarri 165 
Kyle Gallo 175 
Chase Boyd 175 
Peter Mocco 190 
Colton Bell 190 
Grady Isaacs 215 
Grant Silverfield 215 
Brian Fernandez-Oritz 285 
Tyce Cole 285 

 


